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Tajo de troceo de fibra serie GE
Fibre chopping block, support GE model
Billot en fibre, modèle GE  .................................................................

Fibras estándar moradas
Purple standard fibres
Plaques standard pourpre  ................................................................

Cepillo cerdas inox
Brush with stainless steel bristles
Brosse d'acier inoxydable  ................................................................

Conjunto aros de emplatar
Ring mold set
Set de moules  .................................................................................

Triángulo
Triangle
Triangle  ..........................................................................................

Fibra de colores intercambiables
Fibre with interchangeable colour set
Plaque de couleur interchangeable  ...................................................

Pack de 6 colores de repuesto
Spare pack of 6 colours
Set de 6 couleurs de rechange  .........................................................

Plato giratorio
Rotating plate
Assiette tournante  ...........................................................................

Salseras de diseño 6 salsas
Serving boards desing for 6 sauces
Planche en polyéthylène à 6 sauces modèle design  ...........................

Fibra para corte de pan con recogemigas
Bread cutting board with crumb collector
Planche à découper le pain avec ramasse-miettes  .............................

N
OVEDADES
ews

ouveautés



Detalle de portacuchillos de chapa y papelera 
adosados a tajo de troceo.
Detail of knife-holder in stainless steel sheet and wastepa

adapté au billot. 

Características
de fabricación
de todos nuestros tajos:

suelo.

de fabrication
de tous nos billots:

of all our blocks:

 

internally.
 

-
dable con freno acoplada a pata 
de tajo de troceo.
Detail of wheel in stainless steel with bra-

frein installé dans pied de billot.

Cajones 348

Desinfectadores de cuchillos 272

Papelera lateral 287

Portacuchillos 130

Ruedas 353

344

355

Fibras de colores 76

74

Tiroirs 348

272

287

130

Roues 353

344

355

76

74

Drawers 348

Knife holders desinfectant 272

Lateral wastepaper bin 287

Knife holders 130

Wheels 353

Lateral waste receptacle for scraps 344

355

76

74

.



400 400 900 145 200
030102

030152

450 450 900 145 200
030104

030154

500 500 900 145 200
030106

030156

600 400 900 145 200
030108

030158

700 500 900 145 200
030110

030160

1.000 500 900 145 200
030112

030162

Características:

la stabilité.

Characteristics:

400 400 900 145 200
030302

030352

450 450 900 145 200
030304

030354

500 500 900 145 200
030306

030356

600 400 900 145 200
030308

030358

700 500 900 145 200
030310

030360

1.000 500 900 145 200
030312

030362

Características:

Characteristics:

FRICOSMOS 71

(Consultar)

(Ask for it)

E s  p o s i b l e 

fibra de diferente 
color. (Consultar)
There is the possibility of 



con fibra de diferente 
color. (Consultar)
There is the possibility of 

500 500 920 200 032008

500 500 920 200 032010

500 500 920 200 032012

Características:
Este tajo incorpora de serie polietileno calidad P-500 de 

Characteristics:

thick polyethylene.

1.175 565 900 032002

L

Contenido:

1 Contenedor de desperdicios de 26 lts.

de nylon.

de nylon.

Content:

1 tool holder kit in stainless steel with 10 hooks.

1 waste bin container adaptor in stainless steel.
1 waste bin container of 26 liters

Contenu:

appui des objets

10 crochets.

ordures.

et surface roulante en nylon.

et surface roulante en nylon.

Billot spécial pour barbecues

040472 272



400 400 900 145 150
36 031102

46 031502

450 450 900 145 150
45 031104

58 031504

500 500 900 145 150
54 031106

69 031506

600 400 900 145 150
52 031108

67 031508

700 500 900 145 150
75 031110

96 031510

1.000 500 900 145 150
105 031112

136 031512

Características:

de espesor.

Characteristics: EncinaAbedul
Birch
Bouleau

400 400 900 145 150
030702

030752

450 450 900 145 150
030704

030754

500 500 900 145 150
030706

030756

600 400 900 145 150
030708

030758

700 500 900 145 150
030710

030760

1.000 500 900 145 150
030712

030762

Características:

Characteristics:

E s  p o s i b l e 

fibra de diferente 
color. (Consultar)
There is the possibility of 

FRICOSMOS 73



Characteristics:

as desired.

L

110 1.000 800 033002

Características:

 

 

(sin roscas)

(No threads)



Repuesto de mazas

Madera de abedul
Birch wood

Bois bouleau

Madera de encina

400 400 250 30 433002 40 433202

450 450 250 38 433004 50 433204

500 500 250 47 433006 62 433206

600 400 250 45 433008 60 433208

700 500 250 66 433010 87 433210

1.000 500 250 94 433012 125 433212

Madera de abedul
Birch wood

Bois bouleau

380 380 200 22 433014

430 430 200 28 433016

480 480 200 34 433018

580 380 200 33 433020

680 480 200 49 433022

980 480 200 71 433024

Características:

Characteristics:

FRICOSMOS 75



Espesor
Thick

Grosseur

300 200

431202 431214 431240 431252

431302 431314 431340 431352

431402 431404 431410

431602 431604 431610

431802 431804 431810

431902 431904 431910

431502 431504 431510

431704

300 300 431255

400 200
431204 431216 431242 431254

431304 431316 431342 431354

400 300

431206 431218 431244 431256

431306 431318 431344 431356

431406 431412

431606 431612

431806 431812

431906 431912

431506 431512

431706

400 400
431276

431364

450 450
431282

431368

500 300

431208 431220 431246 431258

431308 431320 431346 431358

431408 431414

431608 431614

431808 431814

431908 431914

431508 431514

500 330
431210 431228 431248 431260

431310 431328 431348 431360

500 400
431211 431230 431249 431262 431278

431311 431330 431349 431361

500 500
431284 431290

431370 431384

600 400
431212 431232 431250 431264 431280

431312 431332 431350 431362 431366

600 500
431236 431270

431336

700 500
431286 431292

431372

1.000 400
431266

1.000 500
431288

431374



Grueso
Thick

Epaisseur

10 432002 432102

15 432004 432104

20 432006 432106

25 432008 432108

30 432010 432110

40 432012 432112

50 432014 432114

60 432016 432116

70 432018 432118

80 432020 432120

90 432022 432122

100 432024 432124

Grueso
Thick

Epaisseur

10 432402 432602 432802 432702

15 432404 432604 432804 432704 432902

20 432406 432606 432806 432706 432904

25 432408 432608 432808 432708

30 432410 432610 432810 432710 432906

40 432412 432612 432812 432712

50 432414 432614 432814 432714

60 432416 432616 432816

70 432418 432618 432818

80 432420 432620 432820

90 432422 432622 432822

100 432424 432624 432824

So that the public price should be obtained as follows:

Fibres sheets 

2.020 1.020 10 431022 431122

2.020 1.020 15 431026 431126

2.020 1.020 20 431028 431128

2.020 1.020 25 431030 431130

2.020 1.020 30 431032 431132

2.020 1.020 40 431034 431134

2.020 1.020 50 431036 431136

2.020 1.020 60 431038 431138

2.020 1.020 80 431040 431140

2.020 1.020 100 431042 431142

2.020 1.020 10 433402 433602 433802 433702

2.020 1.020 15 433404 433604 433804 433704

2.020 1.020 20 433406 433606 433806 433706

2.020 1.020 25 433408 433608 433808 433708

2.020 1.020 30 433410 433610 433810 433710

2.020 1.020 40 433412 433612 433812 433712

2.020 1.020 50 433414 433614 433814 433714

2.020 1.020 60 433416 433616 433816

2.020 1.020 80 433418 433618 433818

2.020 1.020 100 433420 433620 433820

FRICOSMOS 77



1.000 500 20 10
431223

431323

1.500 500 20 15
431225

431325

2.000 500 20 20
431227

431327

1.000 600 20 12
431229

431329

1.500 600 20 18
431231

431331

2.000 600 20 24
431233

431333

1.000 700 20 14
431235

431335

1.500 700 20 21
431237

431337

2.000 700 20 28
431239

431339

545 500 20

431217

    *431653

431317

1.000 500 30 431650     *

760 500 20

431215

431655

431315

500 400 20

431230

431652

431330

500 400 40 431274

500 500 70 431289

500 500 70 431658

500 500 70 431388

1.000 300 20
431222

431322

1.500 300 20
431224

431324

2.000 300 20
431226

431326

1.500 400 20
431293

431376

2.000 400 20
431294

431378

2.500 400 20
431295

431380

3.000 400 20
431296

431382

400 20 20 102 035002

Fibre brackets



Modelo
Model
Model

530 325

434604

434612

434622

434632

434642

434680

325 265

434652

434658

434664

434670

434676

434684

325 176

434654

434660

434666

434672

434678

434686

354 325

434650

434656

434662

434668

434674

434682

FRICOSMOS 79

L A

500 300 125 074460

Características:

Characteristics:

H

L A

400 200 132 042202



L A

H

180 70 80 500 434450

Características:

por todas sus caras.

Characteristics:

correcte.

325 290 250 035004

L

H

A

434452 2

cepillo rascador.
Spare scraper blades set for plane



FRICOSMOS 81

165 50 100 400 434474

40 40 15 500 434476

Brush with stainless steel bristles

60 45 150
434472

80 45 150



285 20 434437

Spare pack of 6 colours

Assiette tournante

340 100 60 434454

500 400 20 434470

500 400 3 434468



240 15 432214 432314

300 15 432216 432316

FRICOSMOS 83

Presentation plate
Assiette de présentation

300 10 434438

D
G

300 10 900 434436

180 20 648 434434

D
G

Octopus presentation plate
Assiette de présentation poulpe



300 200 15 432202 432302

400 200 15 432204 432304

400 300 15 432206 432306

300 200 20 432208 432308

400 200 20 432210 432310

400 300 20 432212 432312

Sauce bowl

D

H

98 50 300 434424

98 50 300 434426

98 50 300 434428

98 50 300 434430

400 300 20 434410

440 300 20 434412



FRICOSMOS 85

410 250 20 434414

300 200 20 434416

300 200 20 434418

330 20 500
434420

434422



400 240 20 434444

350 250 40 434448

430 330 40 434449

430 210 20 434446

L

A
G

L

A
G



FRICOSMOS 87

Remo

Rouleau

450 70 15 200 434402

700 85 20 400 434404

1.000 100 25 600 434406

1.000 100 25 434456

1.400 100 25 434458

600 60 434440



100 100 15
200 434466

70 30 180

43 240 350 434462

55 310 600 434464

65 280 400 434460

Outil pour hachoir

Tool for strainer

Mortero
Mortar
Mortier 

180 100 434442


